WS16 Series LED Outdoor Light
Features:
- 8"/14" outdoor LED aluminum wall sconce with acrylic lens
- Silver, Oil Rubbed Bronze or black
- 3000K/4000K/5000K single color temperature
- Not Dimmable
- Up to 70 lumen per watt efficacy
- 120V input voltage
- Suitable for wet location
Ordering Guide    Example: WS161011
Product Performance Standard
2 l b
80 90
3000K/4000K/5000K
≥90%
120V
50,000 Hrs
NO
  0C° (32°F)
~40C°(104°F)
5 Years
Dimension
Weight
CRI
Color Temp
Input Voltage
Power Factor
LED Lifespan
Dimmable
Warranty
Ambient Operation
Temperature
Part Number Wattage Size & Lumen Color Temp.
WS16
Optional Accessories
1= 3000K
2=4000K
3= 5000K
DNM= Day/Night Motion
LMFLOT016 Rev. 06/2022
6" x 8" x 3 1/2"
12W, 840 LM
6" x 14" x 3 1/2"
20W, 1400 LM
6" x 8"/14" x 3 1/2"
10 =8IN12W 1400LM
 20 =14IN 12W 1400LM
Finish
 2= Oil bronze
4= Black
6= Silver